

## NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM: NEW HAMPSHIRE

Historic Name:

Burgess-Hill House HILL-LASSONDE HOUSE

Common Name: NR District:

N/A

Address:

269 Hanover Street

City/Town/State: Photographer:

Manchester, New Hampshire

James L. Garvin

Negative with:

James L. Garvin, RFD #4-Box 228A

Description:

Concord, New Hampshire Hill-Lassonde House, north and west elevations of dwelling, as seen from Hanover Square.

Photographer facing N NE E(SE)s SW W NW Photo Date: 8/1985

Photo Number 1 of 3



## NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM: NEW HAMPSHIRE

Historic Name:

Burgess-Hill House HILL-LASSONDE HOUSE

Common Name: NR District:

N/A

Address:

269 Hanover Street

City/Town/State: Manchester, New Hampshire

Photographer:

James L. Garvin

Negative with:

James L. Garvin, RFD #4-Box 228A

Concord, New Hampshire

Description:

Hill-Lassonde House, south (facade) and west elevation of stable, as seen

from Londonderry Street.

Photographer facing N(NE)E SE S SW W NW Photo Date: 8/1985

2 of Photo Number

3



## NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM: NEW HAMPSHIRE

Historic Name: Burgess-Hill House Common Name: HILL-LASSONDE HOUSE NR District:

N/A

Address: 269 Hanover Street

City/Town/State:Manchester, New Hampshire Photographer:

James L. Garvin

Negative with: James L. Garvin, RFD #4-Box 228A

Concord, New Hampshire

Description: Hill-Lassonde House, south and east (facade) elevations of tool shed,

Photographer facing N

E SE S SW W(NW) Photo Date: 8/1985

Photo Number 3 of 3